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11/08/2022 -- 2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTIONElection Date-Name:

SELECTION CRITERIA

FPCA/ABBM:

Party:

Ballot Request Start Date:

Ballot Request End Date:

Ballot Sent Start Date:

Ballot Sent End Date:

Ballot Received End Date:

Ballot Received Start Date:
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Show:

Sort Options:

VUID:

Last Name:
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10/31/2022

10/31/2022

On

Off

Off

On

County Code: 196

GENERAL ELECTION

STATE WIDE

Election Type:

Election Category:
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Envelope
No.

DOB
Ballot
Status

BS3 01/28/2019
10/31/202

2
10/19/
2022

10/19/2022
ANDERSON,CHARLES

BENNETT
2154145407 02/27/2019 10/19/2022V

196000066
42209

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

628 SECOND STREET BAYSIDE TX 78340

14245 SOUTH 50TH STREET PHOENIX AZ 85044

05/04/
1956

RECEIV
ED

10/31/
2022

ACCEPT
ED

BS5 02/26/2002
10/31/202

2
02/03/
2022

02/03/2022
CORTEZ,ANITA

NAVARRO
1012990056 04/09/1976 09/30/2022V

196000065
75046

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

108 SOUTH MERNITZ STREET AUSTWELL TX 77950

P.O. BOX 153 AUSTWELL TX 77950-0153

07/26/
1934

RECEIV
ED

10/31/
2022

ACCEPT
ED

BS6 12/27/2013
10/31/202

2
10/03/
2022

10/03/2022
HERNANDEZ,ERMINI

A MARTINEZ
1012995432 04/01/1982 10/03/2022V

196000065
98513

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

203 ELIZABETH STREET WOODSBORO TX 78393

212 CARL STREET REFUGIO TX 78377

03/17/
1943

RECEIV
ED

10/31/
2022

ACCEPT
ED

BS5 09/16/2020
10/31/202

2
02/02/
2022

02/02/2022
HUDSON,YOLANDA

VECERA
1012977239 06/20/1998 09/30/2022V

196000065
75055

X

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

306 THIRD STREET REFUGIO TX 78377-3453

P.O. BOX 635 REFUGIO TX 78377

09/21/
1949

RECEIV
ED

10/31/
2022

ACCEPT
ED
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Precinct Total ABBM
Requested

Total ABBM
Sent

Total ABBM
Received

Total ABBM
Returned

Total FPCA Total FPCA
Sent

Total FPCA
Received

Total FPCA
Returned

County Name

REFUGIO

1A 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

2B 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

4B 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0


