Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report

Generated By:196CFULLER REFUGIO

SELECTION CRITERIA

County Code: 196

Election Date-Name: 11/08/2022 -- 2022 NOVEMBER 8TH GENERAL ELECTION

Election Type: GENERAL ELECTION

Election Category: STATE WIDE

FPCA/ABBM: BOTH

Party:

Ballot Request Start Date: Ballot Request End Date: Ballot Sent Start Date: Ballot Sent End Date:

Ballot Received Start Date: 10/31/2022 Ballot Received End Date: 10/31/2022

Restricted Data:

Do Not Show: On Show: Off

Sort Options:

VUID: Off Last Name: On

Ballot Style	Type	DOB	VUID	Name	Registration Date	EDR	Status P	arty	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Envelope No.
BS3		05/04/ 1956	2154145407	ANDERSON, CHARLES BENNETT	01/28/2019 0:	2/27/2019	V	Х		10/19/2022	10/19/2022	10/31/202	ACCEPT ED	10/19/ 2022	RECEIV ED	10/31/ 2022	196000066 42209
					Residence	Address:	628 SE	ECOND	STREET BAY	YSIDE TX 783	340						
					Mailing Ad	dress:	14245	SOUTH	i 50TH STRI	EET PHOENIX	AZ 85044						
BS5		07/26/ 1934	1012990056	CORTEZ,ANITA NAVARRO	02/26/2002 04	4/09/1976	V	X		02/03/2022	09/30/2022	10/31/202	ACCEPT ED	02/03/ 2022	RECEIV ED	10/31/ 2022	196000065 75046
					Residence	Address:	108 SC	OUTH M	MERNITZ STE	REET AUSTWEL	L TX 77950	1					
					Mailing Ad	dress:	P.O. E	30X 15	3 AUSTWELI	L TX 77950-0	153						
BS6		03/17/ 1943	1012995432	HERNANDEZ,ERMINI A MARTINEZ	12/27/2013 04	4/01/1982	V	X		10/03/2022	10/03/2022	10/31/202	ACCEPT ED	10/03/ 2022	RECEIV ED	10/31/ 2022	196000065 98513
					Residence	Address:	203 EI	LIZABE	ETH STREET	WOODSBORO T	X 78393						
					Mailing Ad	dress:	212 CA	ARL ST	TREET REFUC	GIO TX 78377	,						
BS5		09/21/ 1949	1012977239	HUDSON, YOLANDA VECERA	09/16/2020 00	6/20/1998	V	X		02/02/2022	09/30/2022	10/31/202	ACCEPT ED	02/02/ 2022	RECEIV ED	10/31/ 2022	196000065 75055
					Residence	Address:	306 TH	306 THIRD STREET REFUGIO TX 78377-3453									
					Mailing Ad	dress:	P.O. E	30X 63	35 REFUGIO	TX 78377							

Office of the Secretary of State State of Texas FPCA/ABBM Ballot Activity Report - Summary

County Name	Precinct	Total ABBM Requested	Total ABBM Sent	Total ABBM Received	Total ABBM Returned	Total FPCA	Total FPCA Sent	Total FPCA Received	Total FPCA Returned
REFUGIO									
	1A	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	2B	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	4	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	4B	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
		4	4	4	0	0	0	0	0